Special features
• Highly robust potentiometer
for demanding industrial and
mobile applications
• Plastic or aluminum housing
• Wide temperature range
• Elastomer damped wipers
• Excellent lifetime - in excess

Life 50 x 106 movements
Protection class IP 67
Order designations & Part numbers
Type Art. No.
Part Number
Electrical Angle
+/- 1 °
Linearity
%
Housing
material
Shaft type
Nominal resistance k Ω
+/- 20 %
SP2836 100 002 101 100 1 Duraplast 6 mm 3
SP2836 308 000 101 308 0.3 Duraplast 6 mm 5
SP2836 345 065 101 345 0.3 Duraplast 6 mm 5
SP2836 130 069 101 130 0.5 Duraplast 6 mm 3
SP2846 100 002 101 100 1 Duraplast Push-on 3
SP2846 100 054 101 100 0.5 Duraplast Push-on 3
SP2846 100 067 102 2 x 100 1 Duraplast Push-on 2 x 3
SP2846 130 050 101 130 1 Duraplast Push-on 3
SP2846 345 065 101 345 0.3 Duraplast Push-on 5
SP2846 130 069 101 130 0.5 Duraplast Push-on 3
SP2846 308 000 101 308 0.3 Duraplast Push-on 5
SP2846 345 065 101 345 0.3 Duraplast Push-on 5
SP2846 350 082 101 350 0.3 Duraplast Push-on 5
SP2890 s 0002 100 1 Aluminum Push-on 3
SP2890 s 0054 100 0.5 Aluminum Push-on 3
SP2890 s 0050 130 1 Aluminum Push-on 3
SP2890 s 0069 130 0.5 Aluminum Push-on 3
SP2890 s 0065 345 0.3 Aluminum Push-on 5
SP2891 s 0069** 130 0.5 Aluminum Push-on 3
SP2891 s 0065** 345 0.3 Aluminum Push-on 5
** Improved sealing